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

HELP WANTED/OSU

HELP WANTED/SALES/MARKETING

HELP WANTED/VOLUNTEER

HELP WANTED/LANDSCAPE/LAWN CARE

ADVERTISING INDEX

CLASSIFIED ADVERTISING POLICY

The Lantern will not publish illegal advertising or the advertising of illegal products or services. The Lantern reserves the right to reject advertising that
denigrates individuals, groups or organizations based on race, gender, nationality, ethnicity, religion, mental or physical capacity, veteran's status, age or
sexual orientation. The Lantern Business Manager will refer questionable advertising to the Publications Committee of the School of Journalism and
Communication. The committee will recommend a decision on whether to publish the advertising to the Director of the school.
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IMPORTANT - CHANGES / EXTENSIONS

REPORT ERRORS AT ONCE ’

We must be notified before 10:00A.M, the last day of publication, for any extensions, cancellations or changes to be made in an ad for the next day.
Changes of ane to three words will be permitted in an existing ad. A $3.00 fee will be assessed for each change. (The word count must remain the same).

Please notify us by 10:00A.M. the FIRST DAY your ad appears if there is an error. The Ohio State Lantern will not be responsible for
typographical errors except to cancel charge for such portion of the advertisement as may have been rendered valueless by such typographical
error. If you notify us by 10:00A.M. the first day of an error we will repeat the ad 1 insertion without charge.

SORRY, IF WE ARE NOT NOTIFIED BY 10:00A.M. THE FIRST DAY OF PUBLICATION, THE RESPONSIBILITY IS YOURS.
Prepayment is Required for All Ads (unless credit has been established)

DEADLINE FOR PLACEMENT OF NEW ADS: NOON, 2 Working Days (Mon-Fri) prior to publication

Business Office Open: Mon - Fri, 8:00am - 5:00pm

Walk-in Ads Accepted: Mon-Fri, 8:00am-4:30pm

Phone: 292-2031 ext. 42161 / FAX: 614-292-3722 — 242 W. 18th Ave. — Rm 211 Journalism Bidg.

CLASSIFIED LINE AD - REGULAR TYPE

Minimum Charge - $8.25 plus 25¢ per day for Lantern Web Site

Up to 12 words, appears 5 consecutive insertions.

EQUAL HOUSING
OPPORTUNITY

CLASSIFIED DISPLAY (Box) RATE:
$11.30 - Per Column Inch, Per Day

CHECKS
ACCEPTED
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#1#1*BEAUTIFUL _’s _ls

RRCIENEL T WY EB | AvAILABLE NOW & fall. Exten- | 4 BEDROOM penthouse across m— i |
' . e 161 E. Frambes Ave., Grou 4 1900 N. 4th St. Ready now
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P PPV EISTal | erime locations. Air-conditioning, éanEST living room anywhere! | ablg Fall. 291-1577 Anytime. PROPERTIES one. 1 bd apt. starting at $395. | OFFICE SPACE in renovated |closet, W/D. $299/month + floors, laundry facility, and off-
for Fall 2003 on-site laundry facilities, off- b orgeaus view of campus and : Affordable Living Free ride to OSU. 24 hour main- | church. Short North Gallery Hop | $60/utilities.  291-0904 - or | Street parking. $375 month. Call
" slteet parking. Eurnitire ayail-{downown, 2 baths, oaiinr jral JASTH NEASIEION: AveRlatle now 2 Great Locations tenance. Riverview Place Apart- | &rea. Lots of charm & unique 459-2734. « 7| Kyle 614-313-6633
N R s LR ali e Ml | able, $395-5445/month, short | ture, completely remodeled. All|not Fall, 3-4 bedroom newly re- Clintonville/Grandview ments. 614-262-4127 features. www.Metro-Rentals.- kylemccaw @hotmail.com
& south campus loca- term IQ%ase available. All utilities | utilities iandd Iglye%kh{l housel-[:eep— gnoﬂe\ehd. wflnew kitchen, 2 1:\Ew Minutes from OSU : com/27Russell.htm. 464-4000. $350/MONTH- 2465 North H:jgh 2117-19 SUMMIT St. Flats
F . . paid! 281-5001. ing included! Call now for a|baths, huge living area, parking _viinut ; i & .
tions available starting tour! 294-5551. D/W, A/C, safe and convenient. || Efficiencies/1 Bdrs/2 Bdrs G.A.S Properties g:nr;(ilwih?ﬁ\aatﬁffeﬁg;“ei E:Iu::ﬁ located near Lane Ave. with all
as low as $250-$475 kNEIL g ri)f Lar;e @ Vr\;festITerp- 2 BEDROOM penthouse across $300/bedroom. 253-8182 or www.brixtonproperties.com 2425 N. High St. ing A/C, off-street parking, laun- LEltsltl;lt[:szrgn“c_isusdﬁd! Buckeye Real
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i i h i ! ' | largest living room anywhere! o room. Water Inclu . .

(=TI CHYETTEZ{0 | stove, refrigerator, mircowave Gcﬁgeous vi%w & camgus and 2 BEDROOM. 18th Ave. Living Fax 263-0543 RIVERVIEW PLAZA || pets permitted. Available immedi- | 2117-19 SUMMIT St. Flats
tubs, fireplaces & and large computer desk, clean, | f s W 5y ke Taathar § room, large bedrooms, central Campus’ In business since 1967 ately for 12 month lease. $350 de- | jpcated L A h all
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s 4 aid, 8 inished pine floors, brand new | 3 BEDROOM apartment with up- Call us for an appointment 0 pels please. campus location with all utilities - -
$395 & up. Call 837-8778. FURNISHED appliances, W/D, deluxe kitchen | dated bath andpupda;ed En COLDWELL BANKER Commer- | TS E', s oﬂi&pﬂ,'r,',i?fﬂp 750 Riverview Drive, B-5 [ |included! Buckeye Real Estate, | 2386 N. High St. - Clean, quiet,
2 BEDHOOM and bath. Includes alarm system | ., range, refrigerator, dish-|cial...Various N. Campus loca- our property guide From $340 294-5511. www.buckeye- | very spacious, urban unit above
FURNISHED & monitoring service. Flexible | washer: sunroom; carpeting;|tions available now & fall, newly or visit us on web realestate.com. coin laundry. Private kitchen &
lease options. 204 Chittenden. | freg parking. No pets. On 18th |renovated, 1-5 BR units. Call 268-7232 bathroom, off-street parking
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House. FREE high speed Inter- | S57°ae, S0 Eo8 BATHIS FURNISHED Molly at 297-1887. i come Mo b HOUSE FOR rent. Upper Arling-
net - Rent move-in specials. 1456 3 J 2 ean! Clean! an on, Hilliard, Victorian Village,
Neil Avenue, Furnslgheid, utilities | O 296-6304. 5+ BEDBO[}M ?;BEDHOOM O;I;own Homes e gzgo S?géLiJGﬂ Ioctar:ionEsff I:g%m UHFUBNISHED UNFUH"ISHED UHFURN|SHED
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air, laundry, parking. A guiet 3 f gl kit .| 5 BEDROOM penthouse across | baths - New Gas Furnace - new | | 100 E. Frambes Ave $465 vate office, FP, A/C, W/D, hard-
home for the serious student %?Sn.d_oh-str%et pfar:mg. Slwn from the college of business.|Windows - Free Water - W/D wood floors. Please call
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clean, freshly painted, central | cure building, off-street parking, |GORGEOUS 5-6  bedroom Mini blinds, Ceiling fans www.ohiostaterentals.com
air, laundry, parking. Low $400s, |20 bus_line Call Kyle at|house 1 block from hospital & TERRACE -
several to choose from. Free E7‘4‘373'5583H 5 medical sch?cl‘ Central A/C & “ Excellent maintenance N Tioh St NeT ot
high speed internet. July-Aug- | Kylemccaw@notmail.com laundry. 2 full baths & 2 half |}« g1 000 Rent Credit on 15 Sout amoLs Af
3 baths. St -3111. : “ i outhwest Campus Area o
Sopt Move-in. Check out the 222 W. Lane Ave. Luxury 2 bed- s 5538 . Month Lease Iy peliiod,s-oahed Apartments & Half-Doubles - aynar Ve.
tion., iy el 'E?'" PSU Sl UNFURNISHED 12?: Bcioom “ Off-st. lighted parking University Apartments :
htip://members.ee.net!teking/ utilities. Egioué:iee‘ﬁ%& ins 4l 12 L:)!:'nsaﬂrﬁr lled lobb 65 W. Sth Avenue Flats * T h * P thouses
necEiokarselal cluded. Call 294-5551 RENTALS b orars Avaliahle - o ik MONARCH P ats ownhomes en
106 E. 13th Ave. Ready now! Ig g
D e e cualy. | 50 W 100 Ave. Reconlly o0 |+ 4 2 bedroom apartments - 8 ROM $460 RENTALSCETD. 299-6840 Ranging from one to four bedrooms!
ing, laundry facility, heat & water | €/ed 2 BDR townhouse, central| .. “oc) of | ennox. No pets 4
paid, A/C, rent includes High |alr. deck, parking, ceiling fans, |, ColonyClubOhio.com : 614/447-2500
n unit, al . - .
E‘ﬂg%ﬂfaﬁ;eggg‘srmomh e eye Real Estate, 294-5511.|388-4817 or 488-1214, 80 Broadmeadows sl m ||NORTH CAMPUS area. Large 1
www.buckeyerealestate.com 1 - 6 Bedroom. Spacious apart- TOWNHOMES www.monarchosu.com ||z 2 bedroom newly renovated. L d * B l = * A/C
ments - house, Fireplace. One New carpet, vinyl, doors, win- aun ]'y aiconies
THE OHIO STATER AFFORDABLE 2 bedrooms. | piocicio shopping, park, tennis & FROM $54 NO PETS PLEASE! dows. Close to laundry facilities,
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www.ohio-stater.com  |aikaraa modeled, 401c E. 14th Ave.,|A LUXURY room for rent. All Eg:iﬁ;SCéﬁel.sggcs)eanr\]%né.e\glod T T iIsnwasners overe arkKing
- . i www.studenthousingosu.com W/D, parking. $360/month w/wa- | utilities included. $295 - $450. | o)l 784-0656, " | Grandview/Clintonville eff/1 br. . 3
W, Newly Decorated ter. Call 406-1849. Short term lease. Free on-site : 1-2 br starting at $350. Minutes SpaClollS UllltS
Ef'fY - A FUHNISHED 12.3 BR available fall laundry, gourmet kitchen. won't| SHORT NORTH - Very large, nice | to OSU, on busline. Lease now
Greallcll.illglt‘?gn‘ WiSadRit Ave. or NORRICANT: last - call Bret today! 291-7639. 1 & 2 bedroom, great location. | & get a $300 signing bonus.
! g g $450/mo. & up. 294-4444, Brixtonproperties.com 486-8669
Rent Now.......Also for Fall 3 BEDROOM g\g;ﬁn;s%'%ﬁ day 84757290 AVAILABLE NOW 1, 2.3, 4 " Ll For Additional
and edroom units. Super lo- 7
“All utilities & cable paid 222 W. Lane Ave. Luxury 3 bed-|1-5 BEDROOM houses and cation, parking, air conditioning, UNFURH|SHED u"FUR“ISHEn Informatlon
EEY TP PRI W] | room across from OSU Busi- | apartments. Many price ranges. dishwasher, washer and dryer. RENTALS RENTALS ’
“ Parking garage ness College. Great views, all | Call RZ Realty 486-7070, 273-7775. contact-
“ } : . utilities & housekeeping in- | www.rzrealty.com = REAL ESTATE
Microwave/Full size frig. | s AVAILABLE NOW! 1350 1/2 i :
“ Full size beds 3 : 1|-503ED%.OHOMS. Nl!ﬂce rhegmd- Dennison Ave. Upstairs apart- University Manors, Ltd. Chad at PR S R A,
* Coin-op laundry eled apts & houses. North Cam-| ment. large living rm dining rm. V
“ New workout room FURNISHED s ated. Dishwasher, Mini-| W/D included, off street parking.  — T ‘Extansively Remodeled 267-1 096 " :
inds, off-street parking. |$600 month 614-507-1344 or 1 «Prompt, Courieous
Short Term Lease Available. 4 BEDHODM 354-8870. 614-879-7714. C.R. O’Neil & Company Service
Move in now...Stay thru Aug. o +Great Central Campus
o WS gl | 210 E. Oakland N.campus Re- UNFURNISHED UNFURNISHED Available Now! locations J
(to those qualifying) modeled 4-5 bdr. 2 bath, osp, 0 EERTE Ty “Large Room w/Separate “
new windows, basement, all ap- RENTALS RENTALS updated 2 bedroom, Kitchen & Bathroom d Move ln
pliances, new W/D, low utilities range, refrigerator, a/c *Air-Conditioning
183-68625. 344 E. 20th Ave ok i
- & i 2 acilities ¥3 .
222 W. Lane Ave. Offering indi- | 4 BEDROOM apartments, prime $395.00 “Off-Street Parking e ust for
vidual lease contracts & room- | location on E. 17th, 1/2 block 7 Early bird special!! *Furniture Available k. l
mate matching in 2,3, or 6 bed- | from High. Big bedrooms, free RENTING FOR FAI‘L 200‘} 2 - 5 +§305-5445 per Month %
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0.S.U. main campus. Heat in- UNFURNISHED - Columbus, OH 43202 98 E. 12th Ave S445/month
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B et FREE ACTIVITY PASS
: with this ad
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smoking, clean, freshly painted, L(’(I.Slﬂg Center
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Free high speed Internet. July-
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UNFURNISHED
EFFICIENCY/STUDIO

2425 N. High-- Lg updated eff
sep kitchen & bath in secure
bldg w/ all utilities pd. Lg walk-in
closet, newer carpet, blinds, Idry
across the street & on bus line.
G.A.S. Properties, 263-2665.

500 SQ/FT efficiency. All new
appliances, free parking, exer-
cise facility, pool, hot-tub, laun-
dry. Between 5th & King near
Olentangy Rd. $470/month.
216-509-3788.

60 E. 18th Ave. #2. Efficiencies
and 1 BDR flats located on
North campus with carpeting,
parking! Call Kristen and
Jeremiah at 299-6965 or Buck-
eye Real Estate, 294-5511.
www.buckeyerealestate.com.

61 CHITTENDEN ave. #B. Re-
cently remodeled efficiency with
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

et/safe large 1 bedroom with
60 CHITTENDEN Ave. Newly re- | g;nro0m, b?g kitchen, full bath,
modeled 1 BDR flats located | mini-blinds, new appliances,
close to classes. Units feature | oy carpet pets ok $460/mo
new applicances, A/C, dish-|gq4.096.7548
washer, micro hood, on-site laun- ;
dry, and parking. Buckeye Real | SOUTHWEST CAMPUS. Water,
Estate, 294-5511. www.buckeye- | cable & heat incl. Efficiencies &
realestate.com. 1 bedrooms. Off-street parking,
low deposits, quiet area, laundry
60 E. Norwich - Short walk to

r facilities available,
campus. Parking garage, 1 bed- | $385-460/month. Call 299-2900.
room, heat furnished, laundry.

www.studenthousingosu.
No pets and $425/ month. = LEIEeR. o)
370-9665. UNFURNISHED 1 bdrm 1717

Summit St., fall rental, spacious
606 RIVERVIEW Dr. #J. Re-|{ hdrm, updated kitchen with
cently remodeled 1 BDR flat|4ishwasher, on premise wash-
wiall new appliances, ceiling fan, | gr/dryer, off-street parking,
AIC, on-site laundry, and park- | plinds, 'A/C, new furnace,
ing. Gas included! Buckeye Real

375/mo, call for showing D&L
Estate, 294-5511. www.buckeye- i,opemes 638-4162. s
realestate.com.

1996 & 1998 Summit St. Spa-
cious 1 BR flats with parking,
front porch, and some units with
new carpet. Buckeye Real Es-
tate, 294-5511. www.buckeye-
realestate.com.

20 E 14th- 1 bedroom, Across
from Starbucks! Lots of space,
ceramic tile, huge living room,
parking, $525 & up. NorthSteppe
Realty, 299-4110.
www.OhioStateRentals.com.

2083 N. 4th-1 bedroom. Beautiful
location. Living foom overlooks
luka Ravine. Ceiling fans, mini
blinds, onsite laundry, parking
available. $525. NorthSteppe
Realty, 299-4110,
www.OhioStateRentals.com.

UNFURNISHED
2 BEDROOM

113 E. 11th Ave. #C Newly re-
modeled 2 bedroom townhouse,
1 baths, dishwasher, parking,
skylights, carpet, deck, and cen-
tral air. Buckeye Real Estate
294-5511.
www.buckeyerealestate.com

‘UNFURNISHED
2 BEDROOM

174 W, 9th Ave. Two bedroom
townhouse features central air,
dishwasher, and off-street park-
ing located on southwest cam-
pus. Buckeye Real Estate
294-5511.
www.buckeyerealestate.com

120 W. Norwich Ave. Recently
remodeled 2 bedroom flat, dish-
washer, central air, new win-
dows, carpet, and parking.
Buckeye Real Estate 294-5511.
www.buckeyerealestate.com

174 W. 9th Ave. 2 BDR town-
house features central air, dish-
washer, and off-street parking.
Located on southwest campus.
Buckeye Real Estate, 294-5511.
www.buckeyerealestate.com

121 E. 11th Ave. 2 bedroom
townhouse features carpeting,
front deck, and parking. Buck-
eye Real Estate 294-5511.
www.buckeyerealestate.com

175 CHITTENDEN Ave. Spa-
cious 2 bedroom flats located
close to classes. Units feature
A/C and parking. Buckeye Real
Estate 294-5511.

121 E. 11th Ave. 2 Bedroom
townhouse features carpeting,
front deck & off-street parking.
Buckeye Real Estate, 294-5511.
www.buckeyerealestate.com

127 - 141 E. 11th Ave. 2 bed-
room town homes feature A/C,
bsmt, front porch, dishwasher,
on-site laundry, and parking.
Buckeye Real Estate 294-5511.
www.buckeyerealestate.com

127/174 14TH Ave. Wash-

er/dryer, dishwasher, off-street

garking, security system. $760.
ettit Properties 523-0611.

128 E. 11th Ave. 2 bedroom
flat, front porch, parking, and
bsmt. Buckeye Real Estate
294-5511.

com

www.buck ate.com

175 E. Norwich Ave. 2 bedroom
townhouse features new win-
dows, large kitchen, lots of stor-
age, parkin?. and central air.
Buckeye Real Estate 294-5511,
www.buckeyerealestate.com

190 E. 13th Ave. Large 2 bed-
room flats and townhomes lo-
cated central campus with central
air & off-street parking. Buckeye
Real Estate, 294-5511.
www.buckeyerealestate.com

190-192 E. Norwich- 2 bdrm TH
avail for fall. Modern bldgs. N.
campus West of Indianola Spa-
cious units w/on site Indry &
hkups in units. A/C, blinds, off st.
pkg must see. G.A.S. Properties
263-2665

www.buckeyer

UNFURNISHED 1 bdrm 1717

TTENEN Ave #A. Re- + f
g;ntlcyurlemodeled  BDR flat foa. | Summit St., fall rental, spacious
tures alarm system, W/D, dish- 1 bdrm, many updates including
washer, and parking. Call Buck- | N8 ¢arpet, A/C, off-sireet park-
eye Real Estate. 294-5511. M , blinds, on premise wash-

er/dryer, rent includes gas bill,
Www.blickeyerealestate.om. $400/mo, call for showing D&L
639 RIVERVIEW Dr. 1 BDR

Properties 638-4162.
flats, A/C, new windows, court-
yard, on-site laundry, and park- V'CTO:‘":: V'L:A?E 1 bdr.
ing. Heat included! Call Tina at [ 231 W. 4th Ave. $450/month. No

262- - | pets. Deposit & cleaning fee re-
“ﬁa 529954{?5%Fﬁib&zﬁﬁiﬁ'&s:_ quired. Hardwood floors. W/D
realestate.com, hookup. Victorian apt. Secure

building. Available Now. Leave
639 RIVERVIEW Dr. 1 Bedroom | message. 486-5543.
flats, A/C, courtyard, on-site laun-

dry, off-street parking. Heat
intluded. Call Ting 262.5950 or UNFURNISHED
2 BEDROOM

2125 IUKA, 1 BDR flats with bal-
conies overlooking luka Ravine.
A/C, on-site laundry, and park-
ing. Buckeye Real Estate,
294-5511. www.buckeye-
realestate.com.

Buckeye Real Estate, 294-551 1
#1 #1 #1 #1 Free TV 78-86 E.

www.buck y ate.com
651 RIVERVIEW Dr. Spacious 1
Norwich Large Townhouse w/
basement. OSP, porch, quiet,

bedroom flats with on-site laun-
pref. N. Campus. ldeal for Jr,

dry, A/C, & off-street parking. Call
Tina 262-5950 or Buckeye Real
Sr, or Grad Student. No dogs.
Deposit + 1 yr lease 561-8923.

2157 SUMMIT, carpet, A/C, ap-
pliances, off-street parking,
$375/month, 486-7779.

2196-2200 WALDECK- 1 bed-
room all natural woodwork, quiet
street, beautiful environment, sun-
room, eat-in kitchen, lots of Ii!qm,
alarm system, dishwashers, free
washer/dryer, $549 & up. North-
Steppe Really, 299-4110.
www.OhioStateRentals.com.

2206 SUMMIT, 1 BDR flat lo-
cated in north campus. Very Af-
fordable! Buckeye Real Estate,
2945511, www.buckeye-
realestate.com,

2206 SUMMIT. 1 Bedroom flat
located in north campus. Very
affordable! Buckeye Real Es-
late, 294-5511.
www.buckeyerealestate.com

24-26 W. 10th Ave. Spacious 1
BDR flat with parking. Located
near the Law School, Buckeye
Real Estate, 294-5511. www.-
buckeyerealestate.com.

2425 N. High St.-1 bdrm flats
avail. now or for fall. N. campus,
on the bus line between May-
nard & Blake. Lndry near, Gas
heat & water pd, blinds. New car-
pet in most units. G.A.S. Proper-
ties 263-2665
www.GASproperties.com,

Estate, 294-5511.
#1 #1 WEBSITE

www.buck y com
651 RIVERVIEW Dr. Spacious 1
SalesOneRealty.com. Huge
town house 309 E. 18th Ave.

BDR flats with on-site laundry,

new windows, A/C and parking.

Call Tina at 262-5950 or Buck- €405 ‘Washer and Biver In
cluded! Available now. See on-
line photos, or call 884-8484.

eye Real Estate, 294-5511.

www.buckeyerealestate.com.
#1 APARTMENT available now
or fall. Townhouses & flats in de-

773 RIVERVIEW Dr. These

large flats feature new windows,

A/C, parking and on-site laundry

facilities! Some are newly rémod- | Sirable North Campus area.

eled! Buckeye Real Estate,|C/A, off-sireet parking, D/W,

294-5511. www.buckeye- | range & refrigerator,* large
rooms, $450 & up. Call North
Campus Rentals today!
354-8870

realestate.com.

773 RIVERVIEW Dr. These large
#1 APARTMENTS available fall.
Townhouses & flats. Spacious

flats feature new windows, A/C,
bedrooms, extra, large closets,

parking, & on-site laundry facili-

ties! Some are newly remodeled!
lighted off-street parking. a/c, no
pets. $525-$595. 174 E. 12th.

Buckeye Real Estate, 294-5511.
866-9293.

www.buckeyerealestate.com
79 E. 18th Ave. Spacious flat lo-
#1 AVAILABLE Now. Medical
School area. Free High Speed In-

cated on north campus with all

utilities included and parking!

Buckeye Real Estate, 294-5511. e
ternet. 1520 Neil Avenue. 2 bed-
room, a half a block from the
Nursing school. New carpet,

www.buckeyerealestate.com.
quiet, clean, freshly painted.

84 E. 12th Ave. 7 BDR + Studio
avail. Sept. 1, newly remedeled,
http://members.ee.netteking/
Owner Broker 421-7117.

living rm., 3.5 baths, new

kitchen, dishwasher, wash-

er/dryer, A/C, off-street parking,
#1 DEAL. 34 E 11th. modern
Apt. w/C/A, DW, off-street park-
ing, pets OK. Owner is Agent.

no pets. $375 + utilities/month
738-8582,
1st Place Realty, $475/month.
799-9722.

286-288 E. 16th Ave. Spacious
1 BDR flats located on central
campus with a porch and all utili-
ties included! Parking available!
Buckeye Real Estate, 294-5511.
www.buckeyerealestate.com.

29-31 E. Patterson. Charming 1
BDR flats with new windows,
porch, some hardwood floors;
andparking. Buckeye Real Es:
tate204«5541. www.buckeye*
realestate.com.

292 E. 15th Ave. 1 BDR flat with
A/C, on-site laundry, and park-
ing. Heat paid! Some are newly
remodeled! Buckeye Real Es-
tate, 284-5511. www.buckeye-
realestate.com.

B84 W. Dodridge, kitchen, 1 bath,

living room, pets allowed,
#1 DEALS! Affordable 2 bed-
rooms. Now or Fall, some w/utili-

$500/month. 579-4616.
90 W. 9th- 2 bedroom town
ties. www.my1stplace.com, 1st
Place Realty, 799-9722.

homes feature newly remodeled

kitchen and bath. Also offers w/d

in unit, A/C, new windows, dish-
#1 IMMEDIATE occupancy spe-
cial discounts. Spacious 2 bdr
flat. Large closets, recently

washer and parking. Buckeye
painted, lighted off-street park-

Real Estate 294-5511.
www.buckeyerealestate.cont
ing, A/C, norpets. $525/month;
174 E. 12th. 866-9293,

95'E. 11th"Ave. - 1 bedroom
askatz613@aol.com

flats with dishwasher, air-condi-
#1 MEDICAL school area. 1367

tioning, front porch, & off-street
parking. Buckeye RealEstate
511
Neil Ave. Large 2 bedroom. New
carpet, quiet, clean, freshly

294-5511.
painted, central air, laundry. Mid

www.buckeyerealestate.com
95 E. 11th Ave. 1 BDR flats with
$600s, several to choose from.
Free high speed internet. Aug-

walk in closets, dishwasher, air

conditioning, front porch, and
Sept Move-in. Check,out the
web site and drive by the loca-

299 E. 15th Ave. Spacious flats
loated on central campus. Rear
units feature screened in
porches! All utilities paid! Buck-
eye Real Estate, 294-5511.
www.buckeyerealestate.com.

30 E. 13th Ave #A. Classic flat
with lots of room and a front
porch! Parking available. Very
close to classes! Buckeye Real
Estate, 294-5511. www.buckeye-
realestate.com.

30 W. Tulane Dr. - Quiet Clin-
tonville 1-bedroom, 1-bathroom.
Hardwood floors, central air, off-
street parking. Available immedi-
ately for 12-month lease. No
pets. $500/mo. $500 deposit.
261-6882 M-F, 9-5.

3031 & 3033 Neil Ave. - 1
Bedroom flats with air-condition-
ing, dish washer & off-street
parking. Some remadeled with
dishwasher & washer/dryer. Lo-
cated in the Clintonvilie area.
Buckeye Real Estate 294-5511.
www.buckeyerealestate.com

3031 & 3033 Neil Ave. 1 BDr
flats with air conditioning, dish-
washer, and parking. Some re-
modeled wth dishwasher and
W/D. Located in the Clintonville

area. Buckeye Real Estate,
294-5511. www.buckeye-
realestate.com.

311 E. 16th Ave. Spacious 1
bedroom flat located in central
campus. Unit offers A/C & off-
sireet parking. Some are newly
remodeled with new windows!
Buckeye Real Estate 294-5511.
buckeyerealestate.com

www.buckey te.com.

1545 INDIANOLA Ave. 1 BDR
flats that offer central air, front
deck, dishwasher, coin op laun-
dry, and parking. Buckeye Real
Estate, 294-5511. www.buckeye-
realestate.com.

311 W. 16th Ave. Spacious 1
BDR flat located in central cam-
pus. Unit offers A/C and parking:
Some are newly remodeled with
new windows! guckeye Real Es-
tate, 294-5511. www.buckeye-
realestate.com.

1545 INDIANOLA Ave. 1 Bed-
room flats that offer central air,
dishwasher, coin-op laundry, &
off-street parking. Call Ryan,

294-3263 or Buckeye Real
Estate, 294-5511.
www.buckey ! com

3170 RIVERVIEW Circle, 1 BDR
flats that overlook a central court-
yard. A/C, coin-op laundry, and
parking available. Call Paul at
284-7833 or Buckeye Real Es-
tate, 294-5511. www.buckeye-

com.

156-158 CHITTENDEN Ave.
Roomy 1 bedroom flat located
close to classes with off-street
parking. Call Buckeye Reak

Estate, 294-5511.
www.buckeyerealestate.com

156-158 CHITTENDEN Ave.
Roomy 1 BDR flat located close
to classes with paring, A/C, coin-
op laundry, and some units have
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
conditioning, appliances, newer
carpel, off street parking, pets
negotiable, $640/month. Please
call 668-9778

4 BEDROOM flats, newer build-
ing, very spacious with big bed-
rooms, large living room w/wood
burning fireplace, big fully
equipped kitchen includes
washer & dryer, 2 full baths -
one wijacuzzi, security system,
A/C, free private parking, huge
front porch and rear sundeck,
low utility bills. No pets. Located
on 18th Ave. between Summit
and N. 4th. $325/month per per-
son. Available Sept. 1. Call Ted
or Molly at 297-1887.

4 BEDROOM half double, ideal
north campus location. 200 yards
from campus. W/D, A/C, security
system, off-street parking.
470-0813.

150-161 W. Maynard Ave.-
Chesnut Hill Apts., 4 bedroom
townhouses with A/C, dish-
washer, 2 full baths, laundry on-
site, volleyball and basketball
courts, and parking. Call Buck-
eye Real Estate at 294-5511 or
Chad at 267-1096

www buckeyerealestate.com

150-161 W. Maynard- 4 bed-
room penthouse, central air,
laundry facilities, volleyball
court, 2 full baths, dishwasher,
some units with microwaves,
parking. Buckeye Real Esate
294-5511 or Chad 267-1096

www.buckeyerealestate.com

1523-1547 WORTHINGTON- 4
bedroom townhouse with central
air, dishwasher, and parking lo-
cated on southwest campus!
Buckeye Real Estate 294-5511
www,buckeyrea\eslate.ogm

4 BEDROOM house, ideal loca-
tion, 2 blocks from campus. Excel-
lent condition. Kitchen recently re-
done. A/C, W/D, off-street park-
ing, security systems. 470-0813.

4 BEDROOM penthouse across
from the college of business.
Largest living room anywhere!
Gorgeous view of campus and
downtown, 2 baths, leather furni-
ture, completely remodeled. All
utilities and biweekly housekeep-
ing included! Call now for a
tour! 294-5551.

4 BEDROOM penthouse across
from the college of business.
Largest living room anywhere!
Gorgeous view of campus and
downtown, 2 baths, leather furni-
ture, completely remodeled. All
utilities and biweekly housekeep-
ing included! Call now for a
tour! 294-5551.

1523-1547 WORTHINGTON. 4
Bedroom townhouse with A/C,
dishwasher, off-street parking
located on southwest campus!
Buckeye Real Estate, 294-5511.
www .buckeyerealestate.com

1543 SUMMIT St.- Newly remod-
eled 4 bedroom house, front
porch, deck, dishwasher, w/d, 2
full baths, bsmt, new windows,
and parking. Buckeye Real Es-
tate 294-5511.
www.buckeyerealestate.com

HELPING TENANTS find great
places. Helping owners lease
their unique properties.
www.metro-rentals.com,

HOUSE-FALL, 61 W. 9th Avenue,
three bedroom. Office 65 W. 9th
Avenue, 291-5416/299-6840.

N. HIGH St. near Patterson, new
rehab, very large 1/2 double, 3
bedroom, 2 bath, hardwood
floors, air, no pets, $850. 263-6301

NEWLY REMODELED 3 br
townhouse. N. Campus. Close
to High St. Hardwood floors,
modern kitchen & bathroom.
New windows, large rooms,
off-street * parking. New A/C,
furnace. Free W/D Call now!
Varsity Realty 614-989-1866
www.varsityrealty.com

NORTH CAMPUS 3 bdrms, New
furnace, A/C, fenced yard, W/D.
Available now §700. Call
486-5322

NORTH CAMPUS House - Fall
Rental Remodeled, clean 3BR,
DR, LR, full bsmt with W/D,
yard, off-street parking, A/C.

Quiet home for mature/grad stu-
dents. 227 W. orwich
$1,026/m By Appt. only
262-7849.

NORTH CAMPUS rental. 3 bed-
reom -apt.,-located at 58 E.
Woodruft. Includes 3 off-street
parking spaces, W/D. Call
513-774-9550 after 6:30 PM or
inquires to: Lwalp1 @aol.com

NORTH CAMPUS rental. 3 bed-
room apt., located at 56 E.
Woodruff. Includes 3 off-street
parking spaces, W/D. Call
518-774-9550 after 6:30 PM or
inquires to: Lwalp1@aol.com

PATTERSON AND High, Large 3
bedroom townhouse, Laundry on
site, $725.00 per month, Phone-
Steve-614-208-3111, email-
Shand50@AQOL.com.

SalesOneRealty.com

September Move In
325 Clinton
2293 Summit

$695
$725
2425 Indianola $725
302 E. 4th Ave.  $1,050
And many, many more!
Agent/Owner 884-8484

UNFURNISHED 3 bdrm 129 E.-
12th Ave, fall rental, spacious 3
bdrm, central campus, many up-
dates including kitchen with dish-
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
263-8322.

ROOMMATE WANTED
MALE

222 W. Lane Ave. Offering indi-
vidual lease contracts & room-
mate matching in 2,3, or 6 bed-
room luxury apartments. Across
from OSU Business College. All
utilities & housekeeping in-
cluded. Call 294-5551.
CHRISTIAN - looking for house-
mate: furnished room, $225 +
utilities. Short walk to campus.
Bill 299-0621.

MALE LOOKING for one to two
roommates. | am currently living
alone in a very nice, new 5 bed-
room house with 2 1/2 bath-
rooms. It is completely fur-
nished but has plenty of room if
you have some furniture or other
items. | am real easy to get
along with and I'm just looking
for someone who is reliable with
the rent. $400/month with all util-
ities included, even long dis-
tance. Call 614-580-9709.

TO SHARE deluxe 10 bdrm
home. Great location on E. 12th
Ave. Large bdrms, 3 full baths, 2
kitchens, 2 refrigerators. C/A,
gas heat, off-street parking, on-
site laundry. $300/month + 1/10
utilities. Call George
614-537-6167.

ROOMMATE WANTED

1-2 BR now available in clean
furn 4 br home. W/D, Central
A/C, off street parking. Campus
bus line From $250/mo includes
utilities. 2245 Summit St.
614-580-9429 or 330-769-3005

1-2 ROOMMATES needed for
house on E. 11th Ave. Prefer-
ably for spring & summer quar-
ters, March rent is free. 2 rooms
available. $250/Rent + utilities.
WID, cable in each room, off-
street parking, large kitchen.
Call 424-6845.

1-2 ROOMMATES wanted for a
house one block from campus.
Rent very cheap. Call 298-8095.

2 SPACIOUS bdrms available in
house. 2 roommates needed in
4 bdrm house @ 1361 Highland.
D/W, W/D, AC, and DSL. Avail-
*able mid March-Aug.
$211/month. 513-484-1681.

222 W, Lane Ave, Offering indi-
vidual lease contracts & room-
mate matching in 2,3, or 6 bed-
room luxury apartments. Across
from OSU Business College. All
utilities & housekeeping in-
cluded. Call 284-5551.

A UNIQUE alternative to cam-
pus living. Rooms available.
Adults seek single responsible
adults for roommates. Low
housing fees. call HomeSharing
@ 221-4663 or after hours use
xt. 336.

ttalaber@east: I
cseohio.org EOE.

ABA THERAPIST. We are look-
ing for enthusiastic individual to
work with our autistic son to aid
in his development. No experi-
ence necassary, will train. Time
is crucial, if you cannot be seri-
ous please do not apply. No out
of state students apply unless
you can commit to @ least the
next 6 months (sick days &
spring break excluded of course)
please do not apply. Ted &

Catherine Parreco @
740-369-9243.
ADVERTISING, BUSINESS,

Communication, and Marketing
Majors. International Company
has local openings for entry-
level customer sales/service po-
sitions. $12.50 Base-Appt. Must
be 18+. Conditions exist. No ex-
perience necessary. Apply on-
line at www.collegeincome.com,
or call 451-2748 for an interview.

AFTER SCHOOL teachers
needed to plan/lead children in
daily activities at St. Mary
School in German Village. Mon-
day-Friday 2:30-5:30. 10 min-
utes from campus. $8.50/hr.
Now hiring winter & spring quar-
ter. Please call Amy 443-8972.

ASSISTANT MANAGER full-
time ice cream company Dublin
and Reynoldsburg location.
Must be clean-cut, high-energy
and a detail-oriented leader. Call
989-6194 or 989-6193.

ATTRACTIVE, SMOOTH talking
females needed for golden $ op-
portunity. Modeling agency now
selectively hiring for P/T posi-
tion, 2-3 nights per week from
6p - 4am. Must be extroverted
and open minded. No physical

caontact. Call Amy 6p- 8p
614-260-4704.
BARTENDER TRAINEE'S

needed. $250/day potential. Local
positions. 1-800-293-3985 XT,
501.

BARTENDERS NEEDED!
MAKE $125-§250/day. No expe-
rience necessary. Call now:
800-704-9775.

CAMP TAKAJO for boys.
Naples, Maine. Tripp Lake
Camp for girls, Poland, Maine.
Noted for picturesque lakefront
locations and exceptional facili-
ties. Mid-June thru mid-August.
Over 100 counselor positions in
tennis, baseball, basketball, soc-
cer, lacrosse, golf, flag football,
roller hockey, field hockey, swim-
ming, sailing, water skiing, gym-
nastics, dance, horseback rid-
ing, archery, weight training,
newspaper, photography, video,
woodworking, ceramics/pottery,
crafts, fine arts, silver jewelry,
copper enamel, nature study, ra-
dio/electronics, theater, cos-
tumer, piano accompanist, mu-
sic instrumentalist, backpacking,
rock climbing, canoeing/kayak-
ing, ropes course, secretarial,
nanny. Call Takajo at
800-250-8252. Call Tripp Lake
at 800-997-4347. Or apply on-
line at

www.takajo.com or

www tripplakecamp.com

AVAILABLE NOW!! One room-
mate needed for 2 bd town-
house in Grandview Heights.
$300/month + utilities, Pets OK,
W/D, cable, parking. Very nice
quiet area. 266-3226.

MATURE 'HOUSEMATE to
share iovely townhome in Grand-
view. Furnished or unfurnished
room available immediately.
A/C, W/D, D/W, basement &
yard. Within walking distance to
OSuU, Lennox Square, & enter-
tainment spots. On bus line.
Deposit + $350/mo. All utilities
included. Call 486-1395.

ROOMMATE FOR 4 bdr fur-
nished house near Lennox.
$360/month + utiljties. Off-street
parking, A/C, W/D & Roadrunner
available.

$350/deposit. 470-2592. email:
declrc@yahoo.com

ROOMMATE WANTED 1.5 br
in cute 3 br home. Fenced yard,
small pet OK. Doggie door.
Available 2/1 $315/mo + de-
posit + utilities. Located E.
18th. Call if interested 429-0099.

SUBLET

CAMP WAYNE FOR GIRLS-
Childrens’ sleep-away camp,
Northeast Pennsylvania
(6/18-8/15/04) If you iove chil-
dren and want a caring, fun envi-
ronment we need female staff as
Directors and Instructars for: ten-
nis, golf, Gymnastics, Swim-
ming, Water skiing, Sailing,
Team Sports, Cheerleading,
Ropes, Camping/Nature,
Drama, Video, Ceramics, Batik,
Silkscreen, Guitar, Jewelry, Pi-
ano, Photography, Aerobics,
Martial Arts. Other positions:
Group Leaders, Administrative/-
Driver, Nurses (AN's). On Cam-
pus Interviews March 15th. Ap-
ply on-line at

WW, W I8,
call 1-800-279-3019.

CAMP WEKEELA. Premiere co-
ed camp on mountain lake set-
ting hiring instructors for water-
ski, tennis, pottery, photography,
outdoor adventure: ropes, water
sports: WSI boating, land sports,
riding, & performing arts. Nurses
too. 6/17-8/22. Have a summer
of a litetime in beautiful Maine!
Contact 1.888.993.5335,

ar

Apply
at

1 BEDROOM apartment, Upper
Arlington, available for sublet, 1
bath, $390/month, pool, cats al-
lowed, available Feb. 25th. Scott
614-506-0153 (evenings).

2 BEDROOM apartment for sub-
lease. Great location on Lane
Ave., seconds from campus.
Most utilities included, cheap
rent. Call Sarah 208-5608.

STUDIO APARTMENT for Rent.
Short-term lease. $395/mo. Uni-
versity Village Apartments. Free
shuttle to campus. Will pay first
month's rent. Call Diane, (727)
457-1096.

HELP WANTED
GENERAL
IBARTENDING $300 a day poten-

tial. No experience necessary.
Training provided. 800-965-6520
XT. 124,

“WILD ON" Film Crew wanted.
Looking for 2 person crew to film
wild events/ VIP parties/ Promo-
tions in Columbus bars. Crew
must include commentator who
is outgoing, wild & willing to inter-
act with the crowd. 6-10
hriweek, $15/hr., great refer-
ence. Call company voicemail
1-800-841-4786 ext, 1453.

$40/WK. MALE vocalist; lead &
bass guitar, keyboard players
needed 8am - noon Sundays.
Heather, 659-0801.

ADDRESSERS WANTED imme-
diately! No experience neces-
sary. Work at home. Call
405-447-6397.

AMATEUR MODELS needed.
No experience necessary. Earn
up to $200/shoot. 614-783-0886.

CLEAN MANSIONS. $8- $18/
hr. PT Weekdays. Coeds are en-
couraged to apply. Please call
614-890-0396.

CRUISE LINE entry level on
board positions available, great
benefits, Seasonal or year
round. 9451-329-6434.
www.cruisecareers.com

CITY OF Dublin, Seasonal Em-
ployment Opportunities, Sum-
mer, 2004. MAINTENANCE
Custodial/ Maintenance
Worker (Job Code:
SCMW2004), Forestry Worker
(Job Code: SFW2004),
Grounds Maintenance Worker
(Job Code: SGF2004), Horti-
culture Worker (Job Code:
SHW2004), Streets & Utilities
Worker (Job Code: SSU2004),
Rate of pay: $10.00-811.60/hr
SUMMER CAMPS: Daycamp
Counselors-RWI (Job Code:
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